2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2016

February/
March

December

October &
December
October

July-August

April

December

Dungeness
By Chris Thompson
(National Theatre Connections 2018)

The Nativity is Cancelled (2017)
By Laura J Harris

Edith In The Dark
By Philip Meeks

The Witches Return
By Terasa Newton

William Shakespeare’s
A Midsummer Night's Dream
Adapted by Laura J Harris

The Regina Monologues
By Rebecca Russell & Jenny Wafer

Review Link - Nerve Magazine:
Regina Monologues Review

A Christmas CANAL
By Laura J Harris

Theatre

NWM, Ellesmere Port
Storyhouse, Chester
The Crucible, Sheffield

Theatre

National Waterways Museum

Theatre

National Waterways Museum

Site Specific / Promenade Theatre

National Waterways Museum

Qutdoor Theatre Tour

Northwest

Theatre

St.George’s Hall Liverpool

Theatre

National Waterways Museum

The Boaty Theatre
Company

Chalice Productions

Chalice Productions

Chalice Productions

Chalice Productions

Chalice Productions

Chalice Productions


http://www.catalystmedia.org.uk/reviews/the-regina-monologues-2/

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

August

July

June

April/May

April

April

July-
September

June

William Shakespeare’s
Much Ado About Nothing
(“Where There's A Will...” 2016 Season)

William Shakespeare’s
Romeo And Juliet
(“Where There's A Will...” 2016 Season)

William Shakespeare’s
The Tempest
(“Where There's A Will...” 2016 Season)

William Shakespeare’s
Macbeth
(“Where There's A Will...” 2016 Season)

Walking The Bard: The Shakespeare Experience

By Laura J Harris
(“Where There's A Will...” 2016 Season)

Living History Day: NWM 40th Anniversary

including:

“Maria Martin or The Murder In The Red

Barn”

William Shakespeare’s
Macbeth

The Accrington Pal’s
By Peter Whelan

Theatre

St.George’s Hall Liverpool

Theatre

St.George's Hall Liverpool

Theatre

St.George's Hall Liverpool

Site Specific / Promenade Theatre

St.George’s Hall Liverpool

Theatre

St.George's Hall Liverpool

Site Specific / Theatre

National Waterways Museum

Theatre

Northwest Tour

Outdoor Theatre

National Waterways Museum

Chalice Productions

Chalice Productions

Chalice Productions

Chalice Productions

Chalice Productions

Chalice Productions

Chalice Productions

Chalice Productions
& The Boaty Theatre
Company



2014

2013

2012

2012

2008

September
February/
March

December

February

November

My Baby Girl
By Amy McCauley

William Shakespeare’s
Much Ado About Nothing
Adapted by Laura J Harris

The Nativity is Cancelled!
By Laura J Harris

William Shakespeare’s
The Tempest
Adapted by Laura J Harris

Forget Me Not
By Laura J Harris

Theatre

3MT Manchester

Theatre

Northwest Tour

Theatre

The National Waterways Museum

Theatre

The National Waterways Museum

Theatre

Touring

Jane The Foole Theatre

The Boaty Theatre
Company

The Boaty Theatre
Company

The Boaty Theatre
Company

Chalice Productions



