2018	February/ March	<b>Dungeness</b> By Chris Thompson (National Theatre Connections 2018)	Theatre  NWM, Ellesmere Port Storyhouse, Chester The Crucible, Sheffield	The Boaty Theatre Company
2017	December	<b>The Nativity is Cancelled (2017)</b> By Laura J Harris	Theatre  National Waterways Museum	Chalice Productions
2017	October & December	<b>Edith In The Dark</b> By Philip Meeks	Theatre  National Waterways Museum	Chalice Productions
2017	October	<b>The Witches Return</b> By Terasa Newton	Site Specific / Promenade Theatre  National Waterways Museum	Chalice Productions
2017	July-August	William Shakespeare's  A Midsummer Night's Dream  Adapted by Laura J Harris	Outdoor Theatre Tour  Northwest	Chalice Productions
2017	April	The Regina Monologues  By Rebecca Russell & Jenny Wafer  Review Link - Nerve Magazine:  Regina Monologues Review	<u>Theatre</u> St.George's Hall Liverpool	Chalice Productions
2016	December	<b>A Christmas <u>CANAL</u></b> By Laura J Harris	Theatre  National Waterways Museum	Chalice Productions

2016	August	William Shakespeare's Much Ado About Nothing ("Where There's A Will" 2016 Season)	<u>Theatre</u> St.George's Hall Liverpool	Chalice Productions
2016	July	William Shakespeare's Romeo And Juliet ("Where There's A Will" 2016 Season)	Theatre St.George's Hall Liverpool	Chalice Productions
2016	June	William Shakespeare's The Tempest ("Where There's A Will" 2016 Season)	Theatre St.George's Hall Liverpool	Chalice Productions
2016	April/May	William Shakespeare's Macbeth ("Where There's A Will" 2016 Season)	Site Specific / Promenade Theatre St.George's Hall Liverpool	Chalice Productions
2016	April	Walking The Bard: The Shakespeare Experience By Laura J Harris ("Where There's A Will" 2016 Season)	Theatre St.George's Hall Liverpool	Chalice Productions
2016	April	Living History Day: NWM 40th Anniversary including: "Maria Martin or The Murder In The Red Barn"	Site Specific / Theatre  National Waterways Museum	Chalice Productions
2015	July- September	William Shakespeare's Macbeth	Theatre Northwest Tour	Chalice Productions
2015	June	<b>The Accrington Pal's</b> By Peter Whelan	Outdoor Theatre  National Waterways Museum	Chalice Productions & The Boaty Theatre Company

2014	September	My Baby Girl By Amy McCauley	Theatre  3MT Manchester	Jane The Foole Theatre
2013	February/ March	William Shakespeare's Much Ado About Nothing Adapted by Laura J Harris	Theatre  Northwest Tour	The Boaty Theatre Company
2012	December	<b>The Nativity is Cancelled!</b> By Laura J Harris	The National Waterways Museum	The Boaty Theatre Company
2012	February	William Shakespeare's The Tempest Adapted by Laura J Harris	The National Waterways Museum	The Boaty Theatre Company
2008	November	Forget Me Not By Laura J Harris	<u>Theatre</u> Touring	Chalice Productions